Department # Template
2450 SMGT Ours
2459 SMGT Ours
2460 SMGT Ours
2461 SMGT Ours
2462 SMGT Ours
2463 SMGT Ours
2464 SMGT Ours
2465 SMGT Ours
2466 SMGT Ours
2468 ATEP Ours
2469 ATEP Ours
Ours
2470 SMGT Revised
Ours
2472 SMGT Revised
2473  SMGT Ours
2474  ATEP Ours
2475 SMGT Ours
2476 SPPA Ours
2477 ART Ours
2478 ALL Ours
2479 SMGT Ours
2480 SMGT Ours
2481 SMGT Ours
2482 SMGT Ours
2318 BIOL Theirs
2486 SMGT Ours
2487 SMGT Ours
2488 SMGT Ours
2489 SMGT Ours

Partial List of

Site_
Dutchess Stadium
New York
Sportimes/Sportime at
Randall's Island
Pocono Family YMCA

Sports Monster
State College Spikes

Plus One Holdings

Smith College

Kutztown University
Turn 2 Sports Consulting
LLC

Stroudsburg Area School
District

Stroudsburg Junior High
School

Pittsburgh Pirates
University of North
Carolina; Charlotte Halton
Arena

NEPA Minors Football Org.
Emmaus High School

LA Fitness

These Our Treasures

Vertis Communications
Trailside Discovery

Monmouth University
University of Miami
Centenary College

Notre Dame High School
VA Maryland Health Care
System

Sixers Camps

Bradley University -
Intercollegiate Athletics
Montgomery High School

Nazareth Soccer Club

Sites

Address
POB 661

One Randall Island
809 Main Street

4237 N. Western
Avernue

112 Medlar Field at
Lubrano Park

75 Maiden Lane, Suite
801

Ainsworth Gymnasium
Keystone Hall

51 Laurel Ave - Suite E

1100 West Main Street

1100 West Main Street

115 Federal St.

9201 University City Blvd

801 Providence Rd.
500 Macungie Avenue
351 Loucks Road
2778 Bruckner Blvd

181 Rittenhouse circle
807 G Street, Suite 100

400 Cedar Avenue
1241 Dickinson Drive
400 Jefferson St.

60 Spangenburg Ave.

10 North Greene Street
Box 1073

1501 W. Bradley Ave.
1016 Route 601

P.O. Box 36

City
Fishkill

NY
Stroudsburg

Chicago

University Park

New York
Northampton
Kutztown

Neptune City

Stroudsburg

Stroudsburg

Pittsburgh

Charlotte

Scranton
Emmaus
York
Bronx

Bristol
Anchorage
West Long
Branch

Coral Gables
Hackettstown
East
Stroudsburg

Baltimore
Bala Cynwyd

Peoria
Skillman

Shawnee on the

Delaware

State Zip
NY 12524
NY 10035
PA 18360
IL 60618
PA 16802
NY 10038-4617
MA 01063
PA 19530
NJ 07753
PA 18360
PA 18360
PA 15212
NC 28223
PA 18502
PA 18049
PA 17404
NY 10465
PA 19007-1617
AL 99501
NJ 07764
FL 33146
NJ 07840
PA 18301
MD 21201
PA 19004
IL 61625
NJ 08558

PA

18356



2490

2491
2493

2494
2496
2498

2499
2495

2500

2334

2501

2502

2503

2505

2507

2330

2510

2511

2512

2513

2514

2515

2517

2518

2519

2516
2521

SMGT

SMGT
SMGT

SMGT
EDUC
ATEP

ATEP
SMGT

SOC

ATEP

SMGT

SMGT

SMGT

SMGT

SMGT

SPPA

BMGT

BIOL

RECR

RECR

SMGT

SMGT

CMST

CMST

CMST

CMST
ATEP

Ours

Ours
Ours

Ours
Ours

Ours

Ours
Ours

Ours

Theirs

Ours

Ours

Ours

Ours

Ours

Theirs

Ours

Ours

Ours

Ours

Ours

Ours

Ours

Ours

Ours

Ours
Ours

Manhem Club Inc.

FAAST, LLC
Camp-of-the-Woods
Northern Lehigh High
School

Scranton School District
Centenary College
Wallenpaupack Area High
School

Easton Family YMCA

Whitestone Care Center

Geisinger Health Systems
Tulpehocken Area Jr./Sr.
High School
Susquehanna University,
Athletic Office

Parkland High School
Bradley University -
Intercollegiate Athletics

Turn Styles Ticketing
Meridian Hospitals
Corporation

Woodland Park School Age
Child Care

Department of
Environmental Protection
Pocono District Office
West End Park and Open
Space Commission
(WEPOSC)

Hamilton Jackson Pocono
Park and Open Space
Commission

Skytop Lodge

Great Valley Senior High
School

Jena Communications
Sanofi Pasteur Inc.

Pocono Record

6ABC WPVI ITV/DT

West End Physical Therapy

658 Clarence Avenue Bronx

4399 Apple Blossom

Drive Center Valley
P.O. Box 250 Speculator

1 Bulldog Lane Slatington

63 Munchak Way Scranton
400 Jefferson Street Hacketstown
2552 Rt. 6 Hawley

1225 West Lafayette St.  Easton
370 Whitestone Corner

Road Stroudsburg
10 North Academy

Avenue Danville
430 New Schaefferstown

Road Bernville

514 University Avenue Selinsgrove
2700 North Cedar Crest
Boulevard Allentown

1501 W. Bradley Avenue Peoria

Whitehouse
4 Somerset Street Station
1350 Campus Parkway Neptune
PO Box 2313 Woodland Park
HC 1 Box 95B Swiftwater
PO Box 243 Broadheadsville

2162 Route 715; PO Box

213 Reeders
One Skytop Skytop

225 N. Phoenixville Pike  Malvern
125 Stokes Ave Stroudsburg
1 Discovery Drive Swiftwater
511 Lenox St. Stroudsburg
4100 City Line Avenue Philadelphia
Route 209 Kresgeville

NY

NY
PA
PA
NJ

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NJ

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

10465

18034
12164

18080
18508
07840

18428
18042

18360

17822-4033

19506

17870

18104

61625

08889

07753

07424

18370

18322

18352

18357

19355

18360-2300

18360

18360

19131
18333



2522

2525

2528

2529

2530

2533

2524

2526

2509

2532
2534

2536

2538
2539

2544

2545

2547

2548
2549

2550

2556

2557

2562

2492

CMST

BMGT

ATEP

EDUC

CMST

SOC

SOC

PSY

SPPA

SOC and

SPPA

SMGT

CMST

EXSC
CHEM

SPPA

EXSC

HLTH

DMT
SPPA

SPPA

EXSC

SMGT

SPPA

SMGT

Ours

Ours

Ours

Ours

Ours

Ours

Theirs

Kristine

Kent

Ours
Modified

Ours
Ours

Theirs

Ours

Ours

Ours

Ours -
Revised

NTX/Verizon Wireless
Expeditors International of
Washington

Warren Hills Regional High
School

Hazleton Area School
District

Monroe County Habitat for
Humanity

East Stroudsburg
Community Alliance

Pocono Medical Center

Catholic Social Services

Greenville County Schools
Monroe County Area
Agency on Aging
Belvidere High School
Commonwealth Real Estate
Your Way

Steven's Institute of
Technology

Royal Chemicals
Bricktown Board of
Education

Velocity Sports
Performance

SUNY Downstate At Long
Island College Hospital
Monroe Career and
Technical Institute
Audiopedics, LLC
THNM/Skyline Therapy
Services

The Hershey Company,
Fitness and Wellness

Cape Cod Baseball League
Meridian Hospitals

Corporation

Philadelphia Eagles

3730 Easton Nazareth
Highway

150 Raritan Center
Parkway

41 Jackson Valley Road

68 Analomink Street
Suite B

206 East Brown Street

Easton
Edison
Washington
Hazleton
East
Stroudsburg

East
Stroudsburg

724 Phillips Street Suite A Stroudsburg

M.T. Anderson Support
Center 100 Blassingame
Road

62 Analomink Street
809 Oxford Street

26C Pocono Boulevard

Castle Point on Hudson

101 Hendrickson Avenue

2005 Route 70 East

PO Box 66 Laurel Lake
Drive
960 Route 173

PO Box 2225
14 East Chocolate
Avenue

PO Box 595
1350 Campus Parkway

One Lincoln Financial
Field Way

Greenville
East
Stroudsburg
Belvidere

Mount Pocono

Hoboken

Brick

Cherry Hill

Bartonsville
Bloomsbury

Edgewood
Hershey
Monument
Beach

Neptume

Philadelphia

PA

NJ

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

SC

PA
NJ

NJ
PA

NJ

NJ

NY

PA
NJ

NM

PA

MA

NJ

PA

18045

0837

07882

18301

18301

18360

29605

18301
07823

18344

07030

08724

08003

18321
08804

87015

17033

02553

07753

19148



2558

2560

2563

2564
2566

2567

2568

2569
2456
2565
2571
2572
2573
2574
2575
2576
2582

2578
2581

2583

2584

2588

2589

2590
2591

2592

ART

HLTH

SPPA

CMST
PSY

PSY

PSY

PSY
ATEP
ATEP
CMST
CMST
PSY
PSY
ATEP
PSY

BMGT

ATEP
SOC

SPPA

SMGT

DMT

PSY

PSY
PSY

RECR

Theirs

Ours

Ours

Ours
Ours
Revised
Ours
Ours

Ours
Ours
Ours
Ours
Ours

Ours

Ours
Ours

Ours
Ours

Ours

Ours
Ours

Ours

Sands Bethlehem Event
Center

Bristol Township School
District

Pocono Audiology &
Balance

La Diva Dietician!

Penn Foster College
Whitehall Coplay School
District

Philadelphia Child and
Family Therapy Training
Center, Inc.

Liberty High School -
Bethlehem Area School
District

Northampton Community

College
Lafayette College
Street Teams USA

Jacob Stroud Corporation
Greater Nanticoke Area
School District

Catholic Social Services
Brewster High School
Northeast Middle School

Warner Bros. Music Group

New Jersey Nets
NORWESCAP

Eastern Rehabilitation
Associates, Inc.

Mercer County Community

College Fitness Center
Lopatcong School District
Delaware Valley School
District

Brookmont Health Care
Center

Bushkill Elementary

Lafayette College Athletics

2268 S. 12th Street
6401 Mill Creek Road
422 Normal Street Suite
B

25 Braeside Avenue
925 Oak Street

2940 MacArthur Road

7304 Elbow Lane

1115 Linden Street

7 Walnut Drive

825 Main Street

425 Kosciusziolo Street
214 W. Walnut Street
50 Foggintown Road
1170 Fernwood Street
1290 Avenue of the
Americas

390 Murray Hill Parkway
350 Marshall Street

1964 Delsea Drive
1200 Old Trenton Road
263 Rte 57

236 Route 6 & 209
Brookmont Drive

HC 12 Box 700

Kirby Sports Center
700 W Pierce Street

Allentown

Levittown
East
Stroudsburg
East
Stroudsburg
Scranton

Whitehall

Philadelphia

Bethlehem

Water Gap
East
Stroudsburg

Nanticoke
Hazelton
Brewster
Bethlehem

New York

East Rutherford

Phillipsburg

Franklinville

Trenton

Phillipsburg

Milford

Effort

Dingmans Ferry

Easton

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA

NY

NJ

PA

PA

PA

19057

18301

18301
18515

18052

19119

18018-2999

18327

18301

18201

0509

18018

10104-0184

07073
08865

08690

18337-9454

18330
18328

18042



2561

2596

2599

2600

2605

2603

2606

2607

2608

2615
2616

2617

CHEM

ART

PSY

PSY

RECR

SPPA

RECR

EDUC

EDUC

PSY
CMST

RECR

Theirs
Ours
Ours
Ours
Ours
Ours
Ours
Ours

Ours

Ours
Ours

Ours

Agrofresh
Bud Nealy Knifemaker
Redco Group

East Stroudsburg H.S. North
St. Mary's Hospital for
Children

Shirley Futch Plaza

Jack Frost Mountain
Blairstown School District
Kittatinny Regional School
District

Bereau Institute/ Action
AIDS

Jacob Stroud Corporation
Four Corners Health &
Fitness

* Please contact your department major for a complete listing.

727 Norristown Road, PO
Box 904

1439 Poplar Valley Rd.
564 Main St.

HC 12 Box 690

29-01 216th Street

4 S. Kristler St.

1 Jack Frost Mt. Rd.

1 Sunset Hill Road

77 Halsey Rd.

1216 Arch St., 6th floor
537 Ann St.

68 South Courtland St.

Spring House
Stroudsburg
Stroudsburg

Dingmans Ferry

Bayside
East
Stroudsburg
Blaksless
Blairstown

Newton

Philadelphia
Stroudsburg
East

Stroudsburg

PA

NY

PA

PA

NJ

NJ

PA
PA

PA

19477-0904

18360

18360

18328

11360

18301

18610

07825

07860

19109
18360

18301



	Parial List



